N

Apple Trees :

Connell Red
Fireside
Frostbite ™
Goodland (Stand)
Haralred (Stand)
Haralson
Honeycrisp ™
Honeygold
KinderKrisp
Liberty
Mclntosh

Red Prairie Spy
Snowsweet ®
State Fair

Sweet Sixteen
Wealthy

Zestar

Crabapple:
Chestnut
Dolgo
Whitney

Cherry:

Evans Bali
Meteor or Mesabi
Northstar

Sweet Cherry Pie ®

Wolcyn Tree Farms & Nursery
2025 Bare root Fruit Tree Price List

Size
7/8"
11/16"
11/16"
7/8"
1"
11/16"
11/16"
7/8"
11/16"
7/8"
7/8"
11/16"
11/16"
11/16"
11/16"
11/16"
11/16"

Size
11/16"
11/16"
7/16"

7/8”
7/8"
7/8"
197

(Updated February 24, 2025)

Price
$64.99
$62.99
$69.99
$69.99
$69.99
$62.99

$64.99
$64.99
$69.99
$64.99
$64.99
$59.99
$69.99
$62.99
$62.99
$62.99
$64.99

Price

$62.99
$69.99
$52.99

$69.99
$69.99
$69.99
$72.99

Pear Trees: Size Price
Early Gold 1" $72.99
Goldenspice 1" $72.99
Parker 7/8" $69.99
Summercrisp 1" $72.99
Ure 7/8" $69.99

Plum Trees:

Black Ice 7/8" $69.99
Mount Royal 1" $72.99
Pembina 7/8” $67.99
Pipestone 7/8" $67.99
Superior 7/8" $67.99
Toka 7/8" $67.99
Waneta 7/8" $67.99
Contender Peach 1" $84.99

Blueberry bushes: $22 each
(Bluecrop, North Blue and North Country)

Raspberry bushes: $19 each
(Killarney and Royalty)

* All Bare Root Fruit Trees are 5°- 7’ tall and only available in early spring
* Most Fruit Trees need two varieties in order to pollinate

* 10% off for quantities of 10 trees or more and 20% off for 50 or more
www.Wolcyntreefarms.com (p) 763.689.3346




