

Wolcyn Tree Farms & Nursery 2025 Bare root Fruit Tree Price List

(Updated February 24, 2025)

Apple Trees:	Size	Price	Pear Trees:	Size	Price
Connell Red	7/8"	\$64.99	Early Gold	1"	\$72.99
Fireside	11/16"	\$62.99	Goldenspice	1"	\$72.99
Frostbite TM	11/16"	\$69.99	Parker	7/8"	\$69.99
Goodland (Stand)	7/8"	\$69.99	Summercrisp	1"	\$72.99
Haralred (Stand)	1"	\$69.99	Ure	7/8"	\$69.99
Haralson	11/16"	\$62.99			
Honeycrisp TM	11/16"	\$64.99	Plum Trees:		
Honeygold	7/8"	\$64.99	Black Ice	7/8"	\$69.99
KinderKrisp	11/16"	\$69.99	Mount Royal	1"	\$72.99
Liberty	7/8"	\$64.99	Pembina	7/8"	\$67.99
McIntosh	7/8"	\$64.99	Pipestone	7/8"	\$67.99
Red Prairie Spy	11/16"	\$59.99	Superior	7/8"	\$67.99
Snowsweet ®	11/16"	\$69.99	Toka	7/8"	\$67.99
State Fair	11/16"	\$62.99	Waneta	7/8"	\$67.99
Sweet Sixteen	11/16"	\$62.99			
Wealthy	11/16"	\$62.99			
Zestar	11/16"	\$64.99			
			Contender Peach	1"	\$84.99
Crabapple:	<u>Size</u>	Price			
Chestnut	11/16"	\$62.99	Blueberry bushes: \$22 each		
Dolgo	11/16"	\$69.99	(Bluecrop, North Blue and North Country)		
Whitney	7/16"	\$52.99			
			Raspberry bushes: \$19 each		
Cherry:			(Killarney and Royalty)		
Evans Bali	7/8"	\$69.99	·		
Meteor or Mesabi	7/8"	\$69.99			
Northstar	7/8"	\$69.99			
Sweet Cherry Pie ®	1"	\$72.99			

^{*} All Bare Root Fruit Trees are 5'-7' tall and only available in early spring

^{*} Most Fruit Trees need two varieties in order to pollinate

^{* 10%} off for quantities of 10 trees or more and 20% off for 50 or more www.Wolcyntreefarms.com (p) 763.689.3346